

F
SLP(Crl.)No. 2331-2333 OF 2002

ITEM No.4

Court No.11

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2331-2333/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2001 in CRLA 638/98
CRLA 676/98 of the High Court of Bombay)

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 25/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf AAhmed, ASG
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the
Office Report. In the meantime, Respondents 1 & 2 may
file counter affidavit.

.SP1

Madhu

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master