

n  
SLP(Crl.)No. 2331-2333 OF 2002  
ITEM No.15

Court No. 6

SECTION IIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2331-2333/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2001 in CRLA 638,641,676/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 06/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmamd, ASG  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kishan Mahajan, adv.  
M/s CB. Prasad, RB. Phookan,  
S. Madiyal, Advs.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master