

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 181-183 OF 2004

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report for direction)

Date: 07/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is not clear from the Office Report as to whether the service and pleadings are

complete or not. Office to state in detail.

List again on 18.8.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd