

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 181-183 OF 2004

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and orders )

Date: 09/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shrabani Chakrabarty, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel for the respondent submitted that they do not want to file additional documents on behalf of the respondents. Appellants are granted four weeks' time to file additional documents.

List the matter on 5.3.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar