

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 181-183 OF 2004

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and orders)

Date: 30/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The appellants are granted two weeks' time, as a last chance for filing
additional documents.

List again on 19.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk