

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 181-183 OF 2004

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.
(Summons for non-prosecution)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Asha G.Nair,Adv.
Mr.S.N. Tardal,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks time is granted for filing additional documents.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master