

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 181-183 OF 2004

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/05/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after summer vacation.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER

Note: The matter is shown at Sl.No.177 in
Summer Vacation List.