

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 181-183 OF 2004

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report for direction)

Date: 26/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Gaur Naseem, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER