

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 181-183 OF 2004

NARCOTIC CONTROL BUREAU, MUMBAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OMARSAIB MOHD. YOUSOUF KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and orders )

Date: 17/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P.Malhotra,ASG.  
Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.  
Mr. S.N.Terdol,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the respondents as Mr.  
R.S. Suri, the former Advocate on Record has since been  
designated as a senior Advocate.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VIJAY DHAWAN]  
COURT MASTER